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Tend Policy Coverage Summary

Coverage

Covered System

Covered Essentials

Annual Coverage Limit

HVAC (2 systems)

Any combination of two heating
and cooling systems

$5000*
(*$2500 if equipment is 15 years or older)

Appliances

Kitchen refrigerator, Built-in
microwave, Dishwasher,
Range/Oven/Cooktop, Garbage
Disposal, Clothes Washer,
Clothes Dryer, Water Heater

$5000

Plumbing

Leaks and Clogs, Drain and
Supply Lines, Toilets

$2500

Electrical

Lines, Outlets, Switches, Panel

$2500

Additional Items

Door Bells, Ceiling Fans, Instant
Hot/Cold Water Dispenser, Built-
In Exhaust Fan, Attic/Whole
House Fan, Garage Door Opener

$2500

Access to systems

Open walls or floors to reach
pipes. Restore to rough finish

$1000

Pricing

Per Claim Deductible

Monthly Price

Annual Price

$250

$38.99

$450

$500

$31.99

$375




