

Tend Policy Coverage Summary

Coverage

Covered System	Covered Essentials	Annual Coverage Limit
HVAC (2 systems)	Any combination of two heating and cooling systems	\$5000* (*\$2500 if equipment is 15 years or older)
Appliances	Kitchen refrigerator, Built-in microwave, Dishwasher, Range/Oven/Cooktop, Garbage Disposal, Clothes Washer, Clothes Dryer, Water Heater	\$5000
Plumbing	Leaks and Clogs, Drain and Supply Lines, Toilets	\$2500
Electrical	Lines, Outlets, Switches, Panel	\$2500
Additional Items	Door Bells, Ceiling Fans, Instant Hot/Cold Water Dispenser, Built- In Exhaust Fan, Attic/Whole House Fan, Garage Door Opener	\$2500
Access to systems	Open walls or floors to reach pipes. Restore to rough finish	\$1000

Pricing

Per Claim Deductible	Monthly Price	Annual Price
\$250	\$38.99	\$450
\$500	\$31.99	\$375